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July 15, 1999

~07/22/33--01042--011
BkeR T 00 sk 70, 00
Department of State )
Division of Corporation -
Post Office Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314 (g Ot C[ Pf U 0 L{'L{”) 5’ 0
Re: TECH WORLD PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL., INCORPORATED
Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of the following: an application for anthorization for
a foreign corporation to do business in Florida, transmittal letter, certification statement and check # 1215
in the amount of $70.00 for the filing fee.

o o ” -
o AT
Please file the application and return a stamped copy to the undersigned at %'é P
i
L=~ fA R
Jeannette G. Andrews-Thompson, Esq @ ey
Tools For Change = ZR/E
P. O. Box 510605 o 2%
Miami, Florida 33151 = T
Thank you for your attention to this matter v
Sincerely,

Jeannette G. Andrews-Thompson, Esq.
Legal Department

Encls.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT O E_{ 8/17/99 T
Katherine Harris_: copripeary 14 coming to you FEX EX

Secretary of State

from WASHINGTON DC. The documents
are still in MIAMI, and they will ~
bec@f@ng to you some way.

July 27, 1999

JEANNETTE G. ANDREWS-THOMPSON, ESQ.
TOOLS FOR CHANGE - -
P.O. BOX 510605

MIAMI, FL 33151

SUBJECT: TECHWORLD PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL, INCORPORATED
Ref. Number: W92000017235

We have received your document for TECHWORLD PUBLIC CHARTER
SCHOOL, INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling $70.00. However, the
enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following
correction(s):

Please list the corporation’s FEI Number in ltem 3 or indicate whether the
number is being applied for.

Please state the PURPOSE of the corporation in ltem 8.

Also, you have sent a CERTIFIED COPY of an Amendment that your corporation
filed with the District of Columbia. This is is not acceptable.

What we must have is a one-page certificate that states your corporation was
filed in the District of Columbia, and that it hasn't been dissolved. We must have
an original -- not a photocopy -- of this certificate. And it must be dated within
the past 90 days.

This _certificate may be called a CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE or a
CERTIFICATE OF STATUS or a CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING.

Please note that we have RETAINED your $70.00 filing fee.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing wilt be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 487-6914.

Buck Kchr
Corporate Specialist Letter Number: 499A00038150

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



August 23, 1999

Florida Department of State
Divisions of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: W990000017235

As per your request in your July 27, 1999 correspondence, attached please find the items
necessary to complete our application for a Certificate of Cooperation.

The FEI number: 52-2082035

Purpose of the cooperation: The purpose of TechWorld is to provide a diverse population
with the best possible education in an atmosphere that will positively reinforce continued
academic achievement.

Upon receipt of this correspondence, please forward the Certificate of Cooperation to 7630
Biscayne Blvd., Miami, Florida 33138. If there any questions concerning this matter please
call (305) 756-3409. )

T{ K You,

> }&f%ﬂ (d/’\ |

Project Director
7630 Biscayne Boulevard, Miami Florida « Phone: 305-751-8770 » Email: twpes99miami@hotmail.com
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FLORIDA, DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISHON OF CORFORATIONS

Attachind ero the forms and instructioas bo register a foreign nod for profis corporation 1o conduct its
affaics [n Florida, The raquisements are aa followa:

> Proryuant tp saction 617.1503(1), Florida Stahizss, the attacked application nutset be complensd
in its entirety,

> The corporation sust Rt an original certificate of existence, no meoes that H0 days ald, duly
suthenticated by the Secretary of $tete or the proper officie! having custody of corporate records
inthe stete or gountry under, the deiv af witich itiy incorporated. A photocopy 15 not sceprable.
Ef the certificate iz in = fateign laogsige, & lation of ths cértificate under oath of the
"translator must be subenitied. o

= There i 8 $75.00 regisration fie and a letter of acknowledgment will be ikaed free of
charge upon registration,

» Cotificntion fees ars optiopgl, Pleuse subamid s addicional 8575 if u certifieute of stwrua 1n
nevded. The fae for 3 certified vopy of the spplication: i 58.75 (plks $1 per page for cach
Page ovet 3, pot to exveed a mueximinn of §52.50).  Pleats check tha sppropriste box on the
trensmistal Jetter and 2end one cheek for the total amovnt made payable to the Flovida
Department of Statz.

» The trensmittal Jetter should be campleted and subruittad along with the certificats, spptication
and check. Both the mailing address s sireet address aze noted in the transmitral feter,

Any further inquiries concerning hda matier should be dirocted to the Quallficatico/Tax Lien Section

by cafling (850} 487-6051 o writing Qualification/Tax Lien Section, Division of Carporaticss,
P. Q. Box 6327, Tallahasses, FL 32314,

CASEILSN)

TRANSMITTAL LETTER
TO: CuslificationReglstraricn Section '

Divisionif;s_mim“{_/mo ‘ de CJM%/L‘E\/:&’{FJC

SUBJECT:,

Doar Sir or Madam:

The enclased "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporatien for {\umodnﬂm 1o Cendusst
ity AdTairs in Flarida®, "Certiffceie of Bxistence™, and check ars mabritted to rogister the sbove
referenced not foc profit cotparation to conducts ive aPfaira in Florids,

Please retien all corrsspondemon congeraing this taatee t o fallowing: .
Oannew  Sirnchan
[Rame of Pecsin}
“Teebworld. %
ozt S.w. 5] Pl

A THE , Flot ;94.:&,
o (Clty, St p Cods
For further Information concaring thia matter, pleass cali:

Ellig Sheackun 235227, 776

STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESE:
ificutionTex Lige: Sectiot Qualification/Tax Licn Section
fvision of crations Division: of Corporations
409 E. Gaipes St, P. 0, Box 6327
Tallahnssee, FL 32359 Tallakasses, FI. 32314

£/570.00 Filing Fee O $78.75Filing Foc & [T £78,75 Filing Fes & 0¥ $87.50 Filing Foo,
Certifleste of Status Certified Copy Certificats of Stius &
Coxctifiod Cony

?d is 2 check fer the following amount:

H
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© APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR

Y

TECWORLDMIA ) PAGE 82

AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR  "2-7,
AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: -8 L2

%

- ‘ Tz
1. j CA it )c‘ 7 fC{*’E’CL ‘. ﬁ,«,’;‘?g .
ame of corporation: must include the “INCO RATED" or "CORPORATION® or wordsor et nieech
sbbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is 8 corporation instead of B patural?, 2,
person or ip if not o contained in the name at present. *Company™ or "Co." mnynotbcuwdué. »,ax_;:;
corperate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.) 2 ?\
X
2 wﬂsﬁm_yz fort, ; Q1 3 52-2082035 > %
(State or country under the law of whic (FEf number, if applicable}
it is incorporated)
4 [ Zm/j’/ 77 5 Por pdwr'
{Dare of [deorporation) Durstion; Year corp. will cesse to exist of
sp_erpetual")
6. wuaria 419 _
gm corporstiph first conducted Affairs m Florida -
e sections 617,150, 617.1502, and 817,155, F.5.)

7. SO020b Sctd /S/ 7,
MIBmT, Flonida _33/85

(Current marling addreds}

8. Educational public charter -school.
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country 1o be carvied out in the state of Flonda)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:

Duawew 7o Shachow

Name) — ,
Szl S, 51 P, L .
(Office address) ~
MEAMT r Florida,  3318§
(City) {Zip Code}

10. Registered agent's acceptance:
Having been named as r?istered agent and to accept service of process {or the above stated
corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree 1o act in this capacity. 1 further agree to comply with the provisions
o%ll statutes relative to the proper and compiete performance of my duties, and ! am familiar
with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent,

[ (Registéred agent's signature)




[ .B6/29/1933 12:84 3852271776 . ' TECWORLDMIA PAGE 83

" 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Sectetary of State or other
official having custody of corporate records in the jusisdiction under the law of which it is
incorporated. ' :

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address only- P. O. Bogg’

- NOT acceptable) T X
A. DIRECTORS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) )
Chairman;
Address:

Vice Chairman:
Address;

Director: hm»«qw Strrcherns _
Address;__ 5620 _Si0. (ST PJACE_, i nng Pl 3315

Director:
Address:

B. OFFICERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
President; b&’i’-\gﬁ\ Mo e : )
Address: S 43 { ioad Junidd, BIUJ .
Cxor HELL-, V10 20795

Vice President: :‘ ol /M gL I=
Address: 230 S ST NE

UL 20019 |
Secretary:__ W\ & i Ovprun ~
Address: 4{'0/ M S+ S‘V"“ks_jgﬁ LD T 3,302(‘/‘
Treasurer: _T}P«:,V\ Mc‘«\_) '?ﬂd\t.tié ,
Address:__13 0+ Geon) T U i orer 140 zd"w

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers
and/or directors.

3. ’ 7 Z — N
(Signature-of Chairman, Vic€ Cheirman, or any officer lisied in number 12 of the application)

Daanfﬂ}rﬁsﬁﬂcéﬁﬂ/ , Execu Lz Diechom

(Typed or printed name and capacity of peréon signing application)




Anthony A. Williams

Mayor

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

<
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CERTIFICATE 5 %2
- Ty
S g
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that there were received and accepted for record in the 7
Department of Consumer and Regulatory Affairs, Corporations Division, on the
5th day of December , 1997 Articles of Incorporation of:
TECHWORLD PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL

The aboved named corporation is duly incorporated and existing pursuant to and by virtue of the
Nonprofit Corporation Act of the District of Columbia and authorized to conduct its affairs
in the District of Columbia as of the date mentioned above.

WE FURTHER CERTIFY that the above entitled corporation is at the time of issuance
of this certificate in Good Standing , according to the records of the Corporations Division,
having filed all reports required by the District of Columbia Nonprofit Corporation Act.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of
this office to be affixed this 17th day of August, 1999 .

Lloyd J. Jordan
- Director

Harold F. Nelson

Acting Administrator

Business Regulatj

Eldre

Act. Assistant Superintendent of Corporations
Corporations Division



